VAMP 121/VAMP 121D
Arc flash protection unit
Publication version: V121/EN M/A017
User manual
2  V121/EN M/A017
 1 General 1.1 Arc protection unit VAMP
121(D)
V121/EN M/A017  3

9. Order information
When ordering, please state:
 Type designation: V121 / V121D
 Quantity:
 Options (see respective ordering code):
Accessories :
                       Order Code
Explanation
Note
                       VA 1 DA-6
Arc Sensor
Cable length 6m
VA 1 DA-20
Arc Sensor
Cable length 20m
VA 1 DP-5
Portable Arc Sensor
Cable length 5m
VA 1 DP-5D
Portable Arc Sensor
Cable lenght 5m
VA 1 EH-6
Arc Sensor (Pipe type)
Cable length 6m
VA 1 EH-20
Arc Sensor (Pipe type)
Cable length 20m
VX031-5
Extension cable for VA1DP-5D
Cable lenght 5m
VYX001
Surface Mounting Plate for Sensors
Z-shaped
  VYX002
Surface Mounting Plate for Sensors
L-shaped
  3P001
Line amplifier for arc protection BI/O channels
DIN rail mount
 3P004
Supply unit, 100-240AC/24DC/1.3A
Supply unit
Schneider Electric
35 rue Joseph Monier
92506 Rueil-Malmaison
FRANCE
Phone: +33 (0) 1 41 29 70 00